
Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 08/05/2005

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 101 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 7C 4 
0 106 08/076 Begnardi Dario 9B 3 
0 97 04/068 Napoli Alessandro 9D 2 
0 109 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 7D 1 

0 126 04/137 Muselli Cesare 14C
1 32 
0 161 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 7D 1 1 

0 0 06/001 Macaccaro Umberto 12B
2 17 
0 1 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 13D
2 16 

0 115 04/028 Castelvecchio4A 3 24 
0 156 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 7A 3 9 

0 135 04/068 Biondan Adriano 8A 4 25 
0 139 04/068 Ricotta Nicola 6C 4 8 

0 139 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 14A
5 28 
0 142 08/078 Pick Alberto 13B
5 5 

0 1 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 12D
6 21 
0 0 06/001 Montecchio Maurizio 13C
6 12 

0 1 04/137 Moretta Luigi 9C 7 20 
0 0 05/005 Frigerio Maurizio 10A
7 13 

0 137 08/032 Danieluk Marco 14D
8 29 
0 150 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 7C 8 4 

0 128 04/137 Barbieri Roberto 10D
9 30 
0 148 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 12C
9 3 

0 140 04/137 Villani Emilio 11C
10 19 
0 131 08/032 Castagnetti Cesare 10B
10 14 

0 127 08/034 Ugolini Guido 14B
11 22 
0 144 04/068 Napoli Alessandro 9D 11 11 

0 130 08/034 Carta Gian Paolo 12A
12 27 
0 135 08/076 Bernardelli Stefano 8C 12 6 

0 1 04/068 Cerlenco Marco 5A 13 26 
0 0 04/042 Cristiani Carlo 6D 13 7 

0 146 08/078 Ghini Giovanni 9A 14 23 
0 148 08/076 Begnardi Dario 9B 14 10 

0 136 08/032 Valcavi Giuseppe 13A
15 18 
0 140 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 8B 15 15 

0 124 08/078 Cuoghi Danies 4D 16 31 
0 152 08/076 Severi Oreste 7B 16 2 

0 115 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 13D
1 
0 159 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 7D 1 

0 146 04/068 Ricotta Nicola 6C 2 
0 125 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 7A 2 

1 131 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 12D
3 
0 131 08/078 Pick Alberto 13B
3 

0 146 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 7C 4 
0 135 04/137 Moretta Luigi 9C 4 

0 138 04/137 Villani Emilio 11C
5 
0 137 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 12C
5 

0 143 08/076 Bernardelli Stefano 8C 6 
0 152 04/068 Napoli Alessandro 9D 6 

0 147 08/076 Begnardi Dario 9B 7 
0 146 04/068 Cerlenco Marco 5A 7 

0 144 08/076 Severi Oreste 7B 8 
0 147 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 8B 8 

0 92 04/068 Ricotta Nicola 6C 1 
0 105 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 7D 1 

0 97 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 7C 2 
0 90 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 12D
2 

0 94 04/068 Napoli Alessandro 9D 3 
0 90 04/137 Villani Emilio 11C
3 

0 94 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 8B 4 
0 106 08/076 Begnardi Dario 9B 4 

0 102 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 7C 1 
0 108 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 7D 1 

0 92 08/076 Begnardi Dario 9B 2 
0 100 04/068 Napoli Alessandro 9D 2 

0 97 04/068 Napoli Alessandro 9D 1 
0 109 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 7D 1 

0 106 08/076 Begnardi Dario 9B 1 
0 101 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 7C 1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 08/05/2005

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 93 08/078 Franceschelli3C 4 
0 100 08/078 Tagliani Rita 2C 3 
0 98 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 3A 2 
0 99 08/014 Gandolfi Giulia 2D 1 

0 0 04/068 Zanuso Mavi 3B 1 8 
0 1 08/014 Gandolfi Giulia 2D 1 1 

0 54 08/032 Mastrangelo Mariachiara 3D 2 5 
0 81 08/078 Tagliani Rita 2C 2 4 

0 0 04/068 Sheldon Dyane 2A 3 6 
0 1 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 3C 3 3 

0 65 08/032 Bernazzali Rita 2B 4 7 
0 99 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 3A 4 2 

0 82 08/078 Tagliani Rita 2C 1 
0 97 08/014 Gandolfi Giulia 2D 1 

0 98 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 3A 2 
0 85 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 3C 2 

0 98 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 3A 1 
0 99 08/014 Gandolfi Giulia 2D 1 

0 93 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 3C 1 
0 100 08/078 Tagliani Rita 2C 1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 08/05/2005

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 108 08/013 Vailati Facchini16D
4 
0 114 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 19A
3 
0 107 08/013 Toloni Roberto 22D
2 
0 113 04/068 Leotta Andrea 18A
1 

0 151 08/078 Francia Marco 20C
1 16 
0 164 04/068 Leotta Andrea 18A
1 1 

0 0 08/042 Alberini Franco 18C
2 9 
0 1 04/119 Benedini Fabio 16A
2 8 

0 0 08/034 Chierici Andrea 21C
3 12 
0 1 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 19A
3 5 

0 1 04/068 Panont Walter 16C
4 13 
0 0 05/005 Magni Alessandro 22B
4 4 

0 164 08/034 Marvasi Gian Marco 22A
5 14 
0 167 08/013 Toloni Roberto 22D
5 3 

0 163 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 15B
6 11 
0 170 04/068 Parente Marco 19D
6 6 

0 154 08/034 Castellucchio Guido 18D
7 10 
0 159 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 19C
7 7 

0 148 08/013 Anelli Pieremilio 15C
8 15 
0 158 08/013 Vailati Facchini16D
8 2 

0 107 04/119 Benedini Fabio 16A
1 
0 112 04/068 Leotta Andrea 18A
1 

0 106 04/068 Panont Walter 16C
2 
0 112 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 19A
2 

0 106 04/068 Parente Marco 19D
3 
0 108 08/013 Toloni Roberto 22D
3 

0 108 08/013 Vailati Facchini16D
4 
0 106 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 19C
4 

0 107 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 19A
1 
0 110 04/068 Leotta Andrea 18A
1 

0 104 08/013 Vailati Facchini16D
2 
0 111 08/013 Toloni Roberto 22D
2 

0 107 08/013 Toloni Roberto 22D
1 
0 113 04/068 Leotta Andrea 18A
1 

0 108 08/013 Vailati Facchini16D
1 
0 114 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 19A
1 
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